POls in der Route:

1. Pragser Wildsee 1494 m
2. Seitenbachscharte 2331 m
3. Seekofelhitte 2327 m
4.Lago Grande 2144 m

5. Sennes-Hutte 2126 m

Hotel Pragser Wildsee - ... - Sennes-Hiitte

Kategorie: Wandern
Schwierigkeit:
Léange: 14.83 km

noch nicht geplant

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

Abstieg:

Hoéhenprofil

06:45 Stunden
1111 Hm
468 Hm

2400

2300

2200

2100 7

2000
/£

1900 i

1800

L
1600
1500 =" e

‘I4L‘.|'D'D

www.deine-berge.de 08.02.2026

Map data 82016 Google

Seite 1/1



